
 

                                                                              2022 Mahoning Kart Schedule 
 
 

Racing Karts, Champs and Microstocks Every Sunday Afternoon! 
 

 
 Sunday Schedule: Gates open at 10 AM, Driver Meeting at 11:30 PM, Practice at 12:00 PM, Racing at 1:30 PM 
 
 

DATE EVENT 
Sunday, March 13 Swap Meet and Track Talk 
Sunday, April 10 OPEN PRACTICE 
Sunday, April 17 CLOSED FOR EASTER 
Sunday, April 24 OPEN PRACTICE  
Sunday, May 1 Regular Race  
Sunday, May 8 CLOSED FOR MOTHER'S DAY 
Sunday, May 15 Regular Race  
Sunday, May 22 CLOSED FOR MODIFIED SPRING ZING RACE 
Sunday, May 29 CLOSED FOR MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND 
Sunday, June 5 $1,000 Sr Champ Kart Elite Series Race #1 Plus Reg Race & TQ Midgets exhibition 
Sunday, June 12 Regular Race  
Sunday, June 19 Regular Race  
Sunday, June 26 Regular Race plus $150 to win Jr. Sportsman Champ 
Sunday, July 3 CLOSED FOR 4th OF JULY WEEKEND 

Sunday, July 10 Regular Race 
Sunday, July 17 Regular Race plus $150 to win Briggs Heavy 
Sunday, July 24 Regular Race  
Sunday, July 31 $1,000 Sr Champ Kart Elite Series Race #2 Plus Reg Race & TQ Midgets exhibition 
Sunday, Aug. 7 Regular Race plus$150 to win Sr. Champ 

Sunday, Aug. 14 $1,000 Sr Champ Kart Elite Series Race #3 Plus Reg Race & TQ Midgets exhibition 
Sunday, Aug. 21 CLOSED FOR THE WEST END FAIR DIRT-A-RAMA 
Sunday, Aug. 28 Regular Race 
Sunday, Sept. 4 CLOSED FOR LABOR DAY WEEKEND 
Sunday, Sept. 11 $1,000 Sr Champ Kart Elite Series Race #4 Plus Reg Race & TQ Midgets exhibition 
Sunday, Sept. 18 CLOSED FOR JUNK CAR RACE 
Sunday, Sept. 25 Regular Race plus $150 to win Jr. Restricted Flat-Kart 
Sunday, Oct. 2 Regular Race 
Sunday, Oct. 9 CLOSED SDW 
Sunday, Oct. 16 Championship Day! Regular Race End of 2022 Season Points  
Sunday, Oct. 23 $1,000 Sr Champ Kart Elite Series Race #5 Plus Reg Race & TQ Midgets exhibition 

TBD 2022 Championship Banquet 

 

Location: 2522 Blakeslee Blvd Dr East Lehighton, PA 18235    Email: mahoningkarting@gmail.com 
 

               Website: www.mahoning-speedway.com                                     Track Information: 610-428-4451   
                              

                                  Make sure you like our Facebook Page: Mahoning Valley Karting 
 

 
 


